
Schools' Modern Biathlon Championships 2007

Pl No. Name School TOTAL
Time Pens Pts Pl. Time Pens Pts Pl.

1 354 Joshua Casey North Halifax Grammar School 0:30.95 1091 3 3:07.26 1318 4 2409
2 352 Hugo Fleming Feltonfleet School 0:32.72 1073 12 3:06.82 1321 3 2394
3 356 Monty Wilson Claremont School 0:32.89 1072 13 3:07.26 1318 4 2390
4 316 Matthew Brown Trinity School, Croydon 0:29.41 1106 1 3:13.98 1279 6 2385
5 353 Sam Bedford Grenville College 0:37.21 1028 35 3:03.36 1342 1 2370
6 359 Alexander Evans Arnold School 0:35.93 1041 31 3:06.32 1324 2 2365
7 891 Omari Carr-Miller Trinity School, Croydon 0:31.91 1081 8 3:17.40 1258 7 2339
8 341 Ben Barber Tadcaster Grammar School 0:32.21 1078 10 3:23.92 1219 13 2297
9 355 Callum Kay Bolton School Boys' Division 0:34.08 1060 19 3:20.82 1237 10 2297

10 345 Joseph Lidbetter Danes Hill Prep School 0:31.79 1083 7 3:25.33 1210 14 2293
11 334 Adam Massey Churcher's College 0:30.55 1095 2 3:27.82 1195 18 2290
12 332 James Medcalf Rose Hill School 0:34.68 1054 24 3:21.48 1234 12 2288
13 338 Edward Bradley Fulford School 0:34.97 1051 26 3:20.91 1237 11 2288
14 357 Jonathan Kay Canon Slade School 0:36.20 1038 32 3:20.02 1240 8 2278
15 343 Alistair Simpson Feltonfleet School 0:37.55 1025 36 3:20.61 1237 9 2262
16 336 Tobias Fox Whitgift School 0:31.95 1081 9 3:30.16 1180 24 2261
17 330 Jack Beddoes Trinity School, Croydon 0:31.19 1089 5 3:32.07 1168 26 2257
18 344 Jonathan Lamport Pangbourne College 0:35.27 1048 27 3:25.60 1207 15 2255
19 331 Sam Rumball Gordon's School 0:33.02 1070 14 3:29.57 1183 21 2253
20 339 Toby Fraser Whitgift School 0:35.55 1045 28 3:25.85 1207 17 2252
21 350 Oliver Walker Bolton School Boys' Division 0:32.61 1074 11 3:31.26 1174 25 2248
22 348 Christian Peyton Canon Slade School 0:33.80 1063 18 3:29.73 1183 22 2246
23 326 Samuel Harvey Ravens Wood School 0:34.65 1054 23 3:35.29 1150 27 2204
24 351 Tobias Smith Robert May's School 0:40.45 996 42 3:25.73 1207 16 2203
25 346 Niall Barry Feltonfleet School 0:38.09 1020 37 3:29.73 1183 22 2203
26 342 James Mitchell Danes Hill Prep School 0:38.87 1012 38 3:28.82 1189 19 2201
27 319 Michael Harris Salesian College 0:31.10 1090 4 3:44.44 1096 34 2186
28 325 Adam Gower Shrewsbury House School 0:34.57 1055 22 3:38.98 1129 29 2184
29 306 Harry Cronk Salesian College 0:36.84 1032 34 3:36.10 1144 28 2176
30 317 Christopher Holdsworth Egglescliffe School 0:33.55 1065 16 3:43.42 1102 32 2167
31 313 Joel Knight Millfield School MPC 0:31.65 1084 6 3:48.54 1069 39 2153
32 318 Michael Taylor Grenville College 0:33.53 1065 15 3:46.76 1081 37 2146
33 337 Alexander Hayes Salesian College 0:35.71 1043 30 3:44.16 1096 33 2139
34 322 Andrew Curry Whitgift School 0:35.64 1044 29 3:45.80 1087 35 2131
35 327 Daniel Richards Robert May's School 0:34.86 1052 25 3:47.76 1075 38 2127
36 314 Angus Clark Pocklington School 0:34.46 1056 21 3:52.32 1048 41 2104
37 315 Hugo Pearson-Wood Claremont School 0:36.47 40 996 41 3:42.29 1108 30 2104
38 323 Joseph Massey Churcher's College 0:33.77 1063 17 3:54.67 1033 43 2096
39 329 Michael Bellamy Queen Elizabeth School, Kirkby Lonsdale 0:34.25 1058 20 3:54.48 1036 42 2094
40 321 Toby Bedford Grenville College 0:39.40 1007 39 3:46.51 1081 36 2088
41 347 Tom MccGwire Danes Hill Prep School 0:50.31 897 47 3:29.36 1186 20 2083
42 310 Joseph Uppington Old Field Hall Middle School 0:36.42 1036 33 3:59.73 1003 45 2039
43 311 George Laubscher Heart of England 0:43.94 961 43 3:49.00 1069 40 2030
44 358 Alex Laye Claremont School 0:48.13 919 46 3:42.70 1105 31 2024
45 328 Frazer Doyle Canon Slade School 0:45.06 950 44 4:00.39 1000 46 1950
46 312 Dominic Askins The Abbey School, Woodbridge 0:47.68 924 45 3:59.32 1006 44 1930
47 309 Ralph Pillmoor Pocklington School 0:39.77 1003 40 4:21.54 871 47 1874
48 308 Mikey White Pocklington School 1:12.29 678 48 4:51.64 691 48 1369
49 305 Hayden Byrne Harrold Priory Middle School - - 0
49 307 Hugh Casey Bolton School Boys' Division - - 0
49 320 Ryan Knott St Osmund's Middle School - - 0
49 324 Christian Lawless St Joseph's R C High School, Horwich - - 0
49 333 Frank Budden St Mary's C E Middle School, Puddletown - - 0
49 335 Henry Young Brighton College - - 0
49 340 Jordan Foley Salesian College - - 0
49 349 Alex Ferguson Park House School & Sports College - - 0

Year 7 Boys Individual Results
Swim: 50 meters 40 secs  = 1000 ± 1 point per 0.1 sec
Run: 1000 meters 4 mins  = 1000 ± 3 points per ½ sec

Swim Run
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Schools' Modern Biathlon Championships 2007

Pl No. School TOTAL Team
Time Pts Time Pts

316 Matthew Brown Trinity School, Croydon 0:29.41 1106 3:13.98 1279 2385
1 891 Omari Carr-Miller Trinity School, Croydon 0:31.91 1081 3:17.40 1258 2339 6981

330 Jack Beddoes Trinity School, Croydon 0:31.19 1089 3:32.07 1168 2257

352 Hugo Fleming Feltonfleet School 0:32.72 1073 3:06.82 1321 2394
2 343 Alistair Simpson Feltonfleet School 0:37.55 1025 3:20.61 1237 2262 6859

346 Niall Barry Feltonfleet School 0:38.09 1020 3:29.73 1183 2203

336 Tobias Fox Whitgift School 0:31.95 1081 3:30.16 1180 2261
3 339 Toby Fraser Whitgift School 0:35.55 1045 3:25.85 1207 2252 6644

322 Andrew Curry Whitgift School 0:35.64 1044 3:45.80 1087 2131

353 Sam Bedford Grenville College 0:37.21 1028 3:03.36 1342 2370
4 318 Michael Taylor Grenville College 0:33.53 1065 3:46.76 1081 2146 6604

321 Toby Bedford Grenville College 0:39.40 1007 3:46.51 1081 2088

345 Joseph Lidbetter Danes Hill Prep School 0:31.79 1083 3:25.33 1210 2293
5 342 James Mitchell Danes Hill Prep School 0:38.87 1012 3:28.82 1189 2201 6577

347 Tom MccGwire Danes Hill Prep School 0:50.31 897 3:29.36 1186 2083

356 Monty Wilson Claremont School 0:32.89 1072 3:07.26 1318 2390
6 315 Hugo Pearson-Wood Claremont School 0:36.47 996 3:42.29 1108 2104 6518

358 Alex Laye Claremont School 0:48.13 919 3:42.70 1105 2024

319 Michael Harris Salesian College 0:31.10 1090 3:44.44 1096 2186
7 306 Harry Cronk Salesian College 0:36.84 1032 3:36.10 1144 2176 6501

337 Alexander Hayes Salesian College 0:35.71 1043 3:44.16 1096 2139

357 Jonathan Kay Canon Slade School 0:36.20 1038 3:20.02 1240 2278
8 348 Christian Peyton Canon Slade School 0:33.80 1063 3:29.73 1183 2246 6474

328 Frazer Doyle Canon Slade School 0:45.06 950 4:00.39 1000 1950

314 Angus Clark Pocklington School 0:34.46 1056 3:52.32 1048 2104
9 309 Ralph Pillmoor Pocklington School 0:39.77 1003 4:21.54 871 1874 5347

308 Mikey White Pocklington School 1:12.29 678 4:51.64 691 1369

355 Callum Kay Bolton School Boys' Division 0:34.08 1060 3:20.82 1237 2297
10 350 Oliver Walker Bolton School Boys' Division 0:32.61 1074 3:31.26 1174 2248 4545

307 Hugh Casey Bolton School Boys' Division 0:00.00 - 0:00.00 - 0

Year 7 Boys Team Results
Swim: 50 meters 40 secs  = 1000 ± 1 point per 0.1 sec
Run: 1000 meters 4 mins  = 1000 ± 3 points per ½ sec

Name Swim Run
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